
Bid Number: 24-04-11a  

Bid Title: 24-04 Miami Street Improvement (2024)  

Category: Project Bids 

Status: Open 

Addi�onal Status Informa�on:  

Bid Recipient: Village Administrator, 122 E Lincoln Ave, Fall Creek, WI 54742 

 

Descrip�on: 

OFFICIAL NOTICE TO BIDDERS: Sealed bids for the following project will be received by the Village of 
Fall Creek un�l the bid deadline. Bids shall be submited in a paper form the Village Administrator at 
122 E Lincoln PO BOX 156, Fall Creek WI 54742 

2024 Miami Street Improvement 

Miami Street approximately 34’ x 840’ Highway 12 to Wisconsin St  

OWNER:  No�ce is hereby given by the Village of Fall Creek, Wisconsin that it will receive bids for 
Miami Street Reconstruc�on, an LRIP Project as follows:  

CONTRACT # 24-04-11a 

Saw cut exis�ng asphalt.  

Pulverize and remove exis�ng asphalt. 

Excavate asphalt edges and excess material adjust u�li�es. 

Rough grade and compact  

Install 1” of base coarse to balance roadway. 

Fine grade water and compact. 

Pave 1.75” binder course  

Sweep and clean tack coat between li�s. 

Pave 1.75“ of surface coarse  

 

 

 

 



Approximately        700       LF     Pavement Saw Cut  

Approximately        3,174   SY       Remove Asphalt Pavement 

Approximately        1            L.S.       Adjust U�li�es 

 Approximately       90           C.Y.    Base Course  

Approximately        3,174    S.Y.    1.75” Asphalt Concrete Binder Paving 3 LT 58-28 S 

Approximately        3,174    S.Y.    1.75” Asphalt Concrete Surface Paving 4 LT 58-34 S 

Approximately        500         LF    4” Asphalt Curb  

and other miscellaneous items.  

 

TIME:  Sealed bids will be received un�l 10:30 A.M. on the 1st day of May 2024 at Village Hall at which �me 
and place all bids will be publicly opened and read aloud. 

BIDS:  All bids shall be addressed to The Village of Fall Creek, Village Administrator, 122 E Lincoln Ave, 
WI  54742, and shall be enclosed with the name and address of the bidder on the outside of the sealed 
envelope. 

COMPLETION DATE:  All work on this contract shall be completed by September 31, 2024. 

BID SECURITY:  Performance Bond and Insurance Cer�ficate as required by this contract within ten (10) days 
a�er No�ce of Award of the Contract by the Village. 

BID REJECTION:  The Village reserves the right to reject any and all bids, waive any informali�es or 
irregulari�es in bidding or accept any bid or bids which, in the opinion of the Village, shall serve the Village's 
best interest. 

BID WITHDRAWAL:  No bid may be withdrawn for a period of sixty (60) days a�er the �me and date set for 
the opening thereof, without the consent of the Village. 

Village of Fall Creek 

Jared McKee 

Village Administrator /Director of Public Works 

 

Publish:  4/16 /24 & 4/23/24 


